
Planted seedlings Year Total number of 
seedlings planted

81,400 2009 81,400

234,085 2010 315,485

95,657 2011 411,142

1,866,069 2012 2,277,211

2,160,088 2013 4,437,299

1,490,149 2014 5,927,448

780,020 2015 6,707,468

1,537,730 2016 8,245,198

1,946,392 2017 10,191,590

1,697,729 2018 11,889,319

32,210 2019 11,921,529

34,500 2020 11,956,029

200,000 2021 12,156,029
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【年度別累計本数】【年度別植林本数】

マングローブ植林実績


